

MHLA170004442025



Order below Exh.24 in Spl. C. S. No.20/2025
Vikram Ramesh Utge Vs. Naresh Ramesh Kshirsagar
(Order passed on 14th February, 2026.)

Seen and filed.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 14.02.2026.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.